
   ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN    ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN    ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE        M53 THE SQUARE        M53 THE SQUARE        M53

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

L RED HILL / SANTA ANA 4.1 4.6 L RED HILL / SANTA ANA 4.1 4.6 L RED HILL / SANTA ANA 4.1 4.6

R 22ND / VICTORIA 1.9 6.5 R 22ND / VICTORIA 1.9 6.5 R 22ND / VICTORIA 1.9 6.5

R PLACENTIA 1.6 8.1 R PLACENTIA 1.6 8.1 R PLACENTIA 1.6 8.1

L ADAMS 1.1 9.2 L ADAMS 1.1 9.2 L ADAMS 1.1 9.2

R BROOKHURST 0.5 9.7 R BROOKHURST 0.5 9.7 R BROOKHURST 0.5 9.7

R YORKTOWN 0.5 10.2 R YORKTOWN 0.5 10.2 R YORKTOWN 0.5 10.2

L WARD 1.0 11.2 L WARD 1.0 11.2 L WARD 1.0 11.2

R ELLIS/ EUCLID 1.0 12.2 R ELLIS/ EUCLID 1.0 12.2 R ELLIS/ EUCLID 1.0 12.2

R NEWHOPE 1.4 13.6 R NEWHOPE 1.4 13.6 R NEWHOPE 1.4 13.6

L WARNER 5.0 18.6 L WARNER 5.0 18.6 L WARNER 5.0 18.6

L EDWARDS 2.0 20.6 L EDWARDS 2.0 20.6 L EDWARDS 2.0 20.6

L GARFIELD 0.5 21.1 L GARFIELD 0.5 21.1 L GARFIELD 0.5 21.1

R GOLDENWEST 0.5 21.6 R GOLDENWEST 0.5 21.6 R GOLDENWEST 0.5 21.6

L YORKTOWN 0.5 22.1 L YORKTOWN 0.5 22.1 L YORKTOWN 0.5 22.1

R LAKE 1.3 23.4 R LAKE 1.3 23.4 R LAKE 1.3 23.4

L ORANGE 0.1 23.5 L ORANGE 0.1 23.5 L ORANGE 0.1 23.5

L ATLANTA/ BIKE TRAIL AT END 2.8 26.3 L ATLANTA/ BIKE TRAIL AT END 2.8 26.3 L ATLANTA/ BIKE TRAIL AT END 2.8 26.3

L BIKE TRAIL 0.4 26.7 L BIKE TRAIL 0.4 26.7 L BIKE TRAIL 0.4 26.7

R OVER BRIDGE 0.1 26.8 R OVER BRIDGE 0.1 26.8 R OVER BRIDGE 0.1 26.8

L BIKE TRAIL 2.4 29.2 L BIKE TRAIL 2.4 29.2 L BIKE TRAIL 2.4 29.2

R BIKE TRAIL AFTER 405 0.2 29.4 R BIKE TRAIL AFTER 405 0.2 29.4 R BIKE TRAIL AFTER 405 0.2 29.4

R SUNFLOWER 3.7 33.1 R SUNFLOWER 3.7 33.1 R SUNFLOWER 3.7 33.1

R MAIN 0.7 33.8 R MAIN 0.7 33.8 R MAIN 0.7 33.8

R SKYPARK CIRCLE SOUTH 0.1 33.9 R SKYPARK CIRCLE SOUTH 0.1 33.9 R SKYPARK CIRCLE SOUTH 0.1 33.9

R THE SQUARE 0.1 34.0 R THE SQUARE 0.1 34.0 R THE SQUARE 0.1 34.0

34 MILES ~ 350 F. CLIMBING 34 MILES ~ 350 F. CLIMBING 34 MILES ~ 350 F. CLIMBING
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